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Roza Days   
Sehri 
Ends Fajr Sunrise Iftaar 

Isha / 
Taraweeh 

              Adhan Time  

1 Saturday 21-Jul 5:05 5:15 6:35 5:18 pm 7:00 pm 

2 Sunday 22-Jul 5:04 5:14 6:34 5:19 pm 7:00 pm 

3 Monday 23-Jul 5:04 5:14 6:34 5:19 pm 7:00 pm 

4 Tuesday 24-Jul 5:03 5:13 6:33 5:20 pm 7:00 pm 

5 Wednesday 25-Jul 5:03 5:13 6:33 5:20 pm 7:00 pm 

6 Thursday 26-Jul 5:02 5:12 6:32 5:21 pm 7:00 pm 

7 Friday 27-Jul 5:02 5:12 6:32 5:21 pm 7:00 pm 

8 Saturday 28-Jul 5:01 5:11 6:31 5:22 pm 7:00 pm 

9 Sunday 29-Jul 5:00 5:10 6:30 5:22 pm 7:00 pm 

10 Monday 30-Jul 5:00 5:10 6:30 5:23 pm 7:00 pm 

11 Tuesday 31-Jul 4:59 5:09 6:29 5:24 pm 7:00 pm 

12 Wednesday 1-Aug 4:59 5:09 6:29 5:24 pm 7:00 pm 

13 Thursday 2-Aug 4:58 5:08 6:28 5:25 pm 7:00 pm 

14 Friday 3-Aug 4:57 5:07 6:27 5:25 pm 7:00 pm 

15 Saturday 4-Aug 4:57 5:07 6:27 5:26 pm 7:00 pm 

16 Sunday 5-Aug 4:56 5:06 6:26 5:26 pm 7:00 pm 

17 Monday 6-Aug 4:55 5:05 6:25 5:27 pm 7:00 pm 

18 Tuesday 7-Aug 4:54 5:04 6:24 5:27 pm 7:00 pm 

19 Wednesday 8-Aug 4:54 5:04 6:24 5:28 pm 7:00 pm 

20 Thursday 9-Aug 4:53 5:03 6:23 5:28 pm 7:00 pm 

21 Friday 10-Aug 4:52 5:02 6:22 5:29 pm 7:00 pm 

22 Saturday 11-Aug 4:51 5:01 6:21 5:29 pm 7:00 pm 

23 Sunday 12-Aug 4:50 5:00 6:20 5:30 pm 7:00 pm 

24 Monday 13-Aug 4:50 5:00 6:20 5:30 pm 7:00 pm 

25 Tuesday 14-Aug 4:49 4:59 6:19 5:31 pm 7:00 pm 

26 Wednesday 15-Aug 4:48 4:58 6:18 5:31 pm 7:00 pm 

27 Thursday 16-Aug 4:47 4:57 6:17 5:32 pm 7:00 pm 

28 Friday 17-Aug 4:46 4:56 6:16 5:32 pm 7:00 pm 

29 Saturday 18-Aug 4:45 4:55 6:15 5:33 pm 7:00 pm 

30 Sunday 19-Aug 4:44 4:54 6:14 5:33 pm 7:00 pm 
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* Start  and End of Ramadaan is subject to moon sighting 

Niyyat for Fasting :  

Wa-be Sawme Ghadin Nu-Wei Tu Min Shah re-Ramadan 

Dua for Breaking Fast: 

Allah Humma  Laka Soom-Tu wah Bikka aa-Mantu wa-Alayka Tawak' Kalto,  
Wa- Ala Rizke-Ka Af-Tar-tu Fahtaqab al-Minnee 


